
2020



800·590·8978

Send all you quote requests to
customer service@blendhomefurnishings.com

A business resale license must be submitted with 
you first quote request or first order.

For all Hospitality Projects Please Contact:
Mario Morales at 800·590·8978
Mario@blendhospitality.com

Hello & Welcome,

Blend Home is a to the trade only manufacturer. We use traditionally experienced 
craftsmen to build every piece of furniture in the USA.

Our program is simple. Every piece of furniture is made to order to our customers’ 
specific dimensions and specifications. Changes are always welcome and 
encouraged for uniqueness.

We ship all our products from Tennessee.

To place on order, you must submit a business resale license with your first order 
or quote request.

OUR CUSTOM UPHOLSTERY PRODUCT SCOPE

Wall Mounted Upholstered Headboard Panels
Freestyle Upholstered Beds
Four-Sided Floating Upholstered Bed Frames
Benches
Chairs
Bedroom Furniture
Custom Sofas
Booths & Banquettes
Ottomans
Vanity Stools
Custom Furniture Designs Provided by our Customers

1	 |	 www.blendhomefurnishings.com



STEP 1:
	   
	   CHOOSE HEADBOARD STYLE
	   CHOOSE HEADBOARD SIZING
	      • STANDARD OR CUSTOM
	   CHOOSE HEADBOARD CONSTRUCTION
	      • WALL MOUNTED OR ATTACHED TO
	        RAILS

KEY POINTS 
 
	 • METAL HANGING HARDWARE FOR WALL MOUNTED UPHOLSTERED PANELS
  	   ALWAYS INCLUDED
	 • METAL SLAT SUPPORT SYSTEM ALWAYS INCLUDED WITH PLATFORM AND
   	   CLASSIC BED FRAME CONSTRUCTIONS
	 • ALL UPHOLSTERED BANDS CAN BE MODIFIED TO DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS WALL
	    MOUNTED HEADBOARDS SOLD SEPARATELY FROM FLOATING BED FRAMES
	 • FREESTANDING HEADBOARD & BED CONSTRUCTION CANNOT EXCEED 83” IN 
	    HEIGHT

3 Easy Ordering Steps

STEP 2

	   CHOOSE BED STYLE
	      • FREESTANDING WITH
	        ATTACHED HEADBOARD OR
	        FLOATING FOUR-SIDED 		
	         FRAME
	   CHOOSE BED FRAME SIZING
	       • STANDARD OR CUSTOM
	   CHOOSE BED CONSTRUCTION
	       • CLASSIC, PLATFORM OR
	        SANDBOX

STEP 3:

	 CHOOSE FABRIC
	    • SELECT FROM BLEND HOME
	       FURNISHINGS TEXTILES
	    • BLEND LEATHERS AVAILABLE
	       UPON REQUEST
	 C.O.M. CUSTOMERS OWN
	 MATERIAL CONTRASTING WELT,
	 BUTTONS OR TRIM

800·590·8978 	 |	 2



Bed Frame Options

Headboard and Bed 
Frame Construction

Metropolitan Collection

Classic Collection

Cosmopolitan Collection

Bedroom Furniture

Chairs

Benches

Ottomans and Stools

Legs & Nail Heads Options

Wood Leg Finish Options

Wall Mounted Panel 
Assembly Instructions

Bed Assembly Instructions

Ordering a Custom 
Headboard and Bed

Field Measurement Guide

COM Form

9
Metropolitan
Collection

5
Bed Frame 
Options

36
Classic
Collection

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

5

7

9

36

45

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

45
Cosmopolitan
Collection

3	 |	 www.blendhomefurnishings.com



52

Chairs

53
Benches

54
Ottomans
and Stools

sizes
Any height
Any width

fabric
Any blend home fabric

C.O.M.

Headboard & Platform
Bed sold separately

 

800·590·8978

 

Product details, Prices and
other information are 

subject
to change without notice.
for up to date information,

please visit
blendhomefurnishings.com

800·590·8978 	 |	 4



CLASSIC

ODESSEY

VOYAGE JOURNEY VENTURE

AVENUEPREMIER

PASSAGE

CARAVAN

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
4” Tapered Wood Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
4” Tapered Wood Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
4” Tapered Wood Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
4” Tapered Wood Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
4” Tapered Wood Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
Concealed Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
Concealed Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
Concealed Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
4” Tapered Wood Leg

BED FRAME OPTIONS

5	 |	 www.blendhomefurnishings.com



EXCLUSIVE

BOULEVARD

OLYMPUS REFLECTION PARKWAY

DRAWER RAILTUFTED RAILS

ZUPANE

PROMENADE

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
Concealed Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
Concealed Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
Concealed Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
4” Wood Base

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
2” Wood or Metal Base

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
2” Metal Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
4” Triangle Metal Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
Concealed Leg

Overall Finish Height 15.5”
Concealed Leg

BE
D

 F
RA

M
E 

O
PT

IO
N

S

800·590·8978 	 |	 6



HEADBOARD AND BED FRAME CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

FREESTANDING BED - UPHOLSTERED HEADBOARD IS BUILT TO ATTACH TO 
THREE UPHOLSTERED RAILS.

WALL MOUNTED HEADBOARDS WITH FOUR-SIDED FLOATING BED FRAME - 
UPHOLSTERED HEADBOARD PANELS ARE HUNG ON THE WALL ACCOMPANIED 
BY A FOUR-SIDED BED FRAME.

Platform, Classic & Sandbox Bed Frame Construction Options
Customize to Any Height, Any Width & Any Depth

7	 |	 www.blendhomefurnishings.com



CLASSIC CONSTRUCTION - BUILT FOR BOX SPRING AND 
MATTRESS. BOX SPRING SITS 9.5” IN FRAME. BOX SPRING DEPTH 
CAN BE MODIFIED. CLASSIC BED FRAMES INCLUDE A 3 METAL 
SLAT SUPPORT SYSTEM.

PLATFORM CONSTRUCTION - BUILT FOR 
MATTRESS ONLY. PLATFORM CONSTRUCTION 
INCLUDES A FULLY UPHOLSTERED WOOD BASE 
SITTING FLUSH TO TOP OF RAILS. PLATFORM 
CAN BE INSET IN FRAME UP TO 5”. PLATFORM 
BED FRAMES INCLUDE A 3 METAL SLAT SUPPORT 
SYSTEM.

SANDBOX CONSTRUCTION - BUILD AS 
AN EMPTY CAVITY FOR  ADJUSTABLE 
BED BASES AND MATTRESS.

Low Profile Bed Options Available
www.blendhomefurnishings.com

800·590·8978 	 |	 8



metropolitanmetropolitan
Collection



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

ADONA
QUEEN

KING
50" High x 62" Wide

50" High x 79" Wide

ADONI
QUEEN

KING
50" High x 62" Wide

50" High x 79" Wide

MODERNA
QUEEN

KING
50" High x 62" Wide

50" High x 79" Wide

ACON
QUEEN

KING
50" High x 62" Wide

50" High x 79" Wide

Design as Freestanding or Wall Mounted Construction
Customize to Any Height & Any Width

Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA 	 |	 10



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

MISHAN
QUEEN

KING
80" High x 62" Wide

80" High x 79" Wide

QUEEN

KING
80" High x 130" Wide

80" High x 148" Wide

MODIFIED
HARPER

SOBE GRAND
QUEEN

KING
75" High x 137" Wide

75" High x 120" Wide

ALTITUDE
QUEEN

KING
80" High x 62" Wide

80" High x 79" Wide

11	 |	

www.blendhomefurnishings.com
Wall Mounted Headboards and Bed Frames Sold Separately
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

KING
50” high x 150” wide

HADLEY
QUEEN

KING
50” high x 140” wide

50” high x 150” wide

HENRY
QUEEN

KING
50” high x 140” wide

50” high x 150” wide

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

HENRY
QUEEN

KING
100" High x 130" Wide

100" High x 148" Wide

HADLEY
QUEEN

KING
90" High x 130" Wide

90" High x 148" Wide

AZZARO
QUEEN

KING
90" High x 130" Wide

90" High x 148" Wide

ACASIA
QUEEN

KING
80" High x 120" Wide

80" High x 140" Wide

 	 |	 12
Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com 

or call us at 800.590.8978



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

ALLOY
QUEEN

KING
60" High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

ATLAS
QUEEN

KING
80" High x 62" Wide

80" High x 79" Wide

ALTO
QUEEN

KING
80" High x 120" Wide

80" High x 140" Wide

AMSTERDAM
QUEEN

KING
60'' Height x 120'' Width

60" Height x 140'' Width

13	 |	

Available in Any Blend Home Textile or C.O.M.
www.blendhomefurnishings.com
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

VITTUM
QUEEN

KING
84" High x 142" Wide

84" High x 160" Wide

GRANGE
QUEEN

KING
84" High x 142" Wide

84" High x 160" Wide

Design as Freestanding or Wall Mounted Construction
Customize to Any Height & Any Width

Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA 	 |	 14



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

LOUIE
QUEEN

KING
50” high x 140” wide

50” high x 150” wide

MASTERS
QUEEN

KING
84" High x 62" Wide

84" High x 79" Wide

LOUIE
QUEEN

KING
84" High x 142" Wide

84" High x 160" Wide

15	 |	

www.blendhomefurnishings.com
Wall Mounted Headboards and Bed Frames Sold Separately
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

STRATUS
QUEEN

KING
90" High x 62" Wide

90" High x 79" Wide

HARLO
QUEEN

KING
90" High x 62" Wide

90" High x 79" Wide

 	 |	 16
Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com 

or call us at 800.590.8978



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

MONDO
QUEEN

KING
90" High x 62" Wide

90" High x 79" Wide

ARIANA
QUEEN

KING
90" High x 62" Wide

90" High x 79" Wide

17	 |	

Available in Any Blend Home Textile or C.O.M.
www.blendhomefurnishings.com
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

TAVIS
QUEEN

KING
36" High x 130" Wide

36" High x 148" Wide

INFINITY
QUEEN

KING
80" High x 130" Wide

80" High x 148"' Wide

YERBA BUENA
QUEEN

KING
48" High x 130" Wide

48" High x 148" Wide

SUMMIT
QUEEN

KING
60" High x 130" Wide

60" High x 148" Wide

Design as Freestanding or Wall Mounted Construction
Customize to Any Height & Any Width

Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA 	 |	 18



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

HARRISON
QUEEN

KING
80" High x 120" Wide

80" High x 137" Wide

HARPER
QUEEN

KING
80" High x 130" Wide

80" High x 148" Wide

ASEPTO
QUEEN

KING
70" High x 120" Wide

70" High x 137" Wide

19	 |	

www.blendhomefurnishings.com
Wall Mounted Headboards and Bed Frames Sold Separately
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

CLUB
QUEEN

KING
80" High x 62" Wide

80" High x 79" Wide

ABSTRACTA
QUEEN

KING
50" High x 130" Wide

50" High x 140" Wide

MARQUIS
QUEEN

KING
80" High x 62" Wide

80" High x 79" Wide

 	 |	 20
Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com 

or call us at 800.590.8978



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

SERENITY
QUEEN

KING
40" High x 120" Wide

40" High x 140" Wide

LANDON
QUEEN

KING
36" High x 124" Wide

36" High x 140" Wide

WYNWOOD
QUEEN

KING
36" High x 120" Wide

36" High x 136" Wide

IMAGINE
QUEEN

KING
48" High x 62" Wide

48" High x 79" Wide

21	 |	

Available in Any Blend Home Textile or C.O.M.
www.blendhomefurnishings.com
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

QUINTAN
QUEEN

KING
45" High x 130" Wide

45" High x 148" Wide

UPTOWN
QUEEN

KING
45" High x 130" Wide

45" High x 148" Wide

Design as Freestanding or Wall Mounted Construction
Customize to Any Height & Any Width

Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA 	 |	 22



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

PALO ALTO
QUEEN

KING
36" High x 96" Wide

36" High x 113" Wide

LUMINA
QUEEN

KING
36" High x 100" Wide

36" High x 137" Wide

SPECTRUM
QUEEN

KING
60" High x 180" Wide

60" High x 180" Wide

SPECTRUM
QUEEN

KING
30" High x 62" Wide

30" High x 79" Wide

23	 |	

www.blendhomefurnishings.com
Wall Mounted Headboards and Bed Frames Sold Separately
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

LINCOLN PARK
QUEEN

KING
45" High x 130" Wide

45" High x 148" Wide

EDGEWATER
QUEEN

KING
45" High x 130" Wide

45" High x 148" Wide

HYDE PARK
QUEEN

KING
45" High x 130" Wide

45" High x 148" Wide

QUEEN

KING
45" High x 130" Wide

45" High x 148" Wide

LOGAN
SQUARE

 	 |	 24
Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com 

or call us at 800.590.8978



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

PENTHOUSE
QUEEN

KING
80" High x 62" Wide

80" High x 79" Wide

TOWNHOUSE
QUEEN

KING
40" High x 62" Wide

40" High x 79" Wide

STUDIO
QUEEN

KING
20" High x 62" Wide

20" High x 79" Wide

SUITE
QUEEN

KING
40" High x 62" Wide

40" High x 79" Wide

25	 |	

Available in Any Blend Home Textile or C.O.M.
www.blendhomefurnishings.com
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

KELLER
QUEEN

KING
36" High x 62" Wide

36" High x 77" Wide

CUBO
QUEEN

KING
54" High x 120" Wide

54" High x 135" Wide

WEEDEN
QUEEN

KING
38" High x 62" Wide

38" High x 77" Wide

Design as Freestanding or Wall Mounted Construction
Customize to Any Height & Any Width

Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA 	 |	 26



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

LANDINGS
QUEEN

KING
45" High x 120" Wide

45" High x 137" Wide

GRIFFAN
QUEEN

KING
100" High x 130" Wide

100" High x 148" Wide

BERWICK
QUEEN

KING
60" High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

GRANTHAM
QUEEN

KING
60" High x 130" Wide

60" High x 148" Wide

27	 |	

www.blendhomefurnishings.com
Wall Mounted Headboards and Bed Frames Sold Separately
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

TAVIS
QUEEN

KING
60" High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

THOMPSON
QUEEN

KING
60" High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

TRUSTMAN
QUEEN

KING
60" High x 120" Wide

60" High x 137'' Wide

TOWNSEND
QUEEN

KING
45" High x 120" Wide

45" High x 137" Wide

 	 |	 28
Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com 

or call us at 800.590.8978



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

MANOR
QUEEN

KING
80'' High x 120'' Wide

80" High x 137'' Wide

MANHATTAN
QUEEN

KING
75'' High x 62'' Wide

75" High x 79'' Wide

MYLES
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62'' Wide

60" High x 79'' Wide

MANHATTAN
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 120'' Wide

60" High x 120'' Wide

29	 |	

Available in Any Blend Home Textile or C.O.M.
www.blendhomefurnishings.com
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

HUNT
QUEEN

KING
54'' High x 60'' Wide

54" High x 79'' Wide

CASPER
QUEEN

KING
54'' High x 62'' Wide

54" High x 79'' Wide

PEABODY
QUEEN

KING
54'' High x 62'' Wide

54" High x 79'' Wide

CARRERA
QUEEN

KING
45'' High x 80'' Wide

45" High x 98'' Wide

Design as Freestanding or Wall Mounted Construction
Customize to Any Height & Any Width

Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA 	 |	 30



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

NEW YORK
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

NEWARK
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 120'' Wide

60" High x 137'' Wide

BOSTON
QUEEN

KING
80'' High x 130'' Wide

80" High x 146'' Wide

BROOKLYN
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 130'' Wide

60" High x 146'' Wide

31	 |	

www.blendhomefurnishings.com
Wall Mounted Headboards and Bed Frames Sold Separately
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

NASHVILLE
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 120" Wide

60" High x 137" Wide

MODA
QUEEN

KING
75'' High x 62" Wide

75" High x 79" Wide

NUVO
QUEEN

KING
75'' High x 62'' Wide

75" High x 79'' Wide

SOBE
QUEEN

KING
45'' High x 120'' Wide

45" High x 137'' Wide

 	 |	 32
Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com 

or call us at 800.590.8978



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

ACME
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

ALLEGRO
QUEEN

KING
50'' High x 120'' Wide

50" High x 140'' Wide

AMITIS
QUEEN

KING
50'' High x 62'' Wide

50" High x 79'' Wide

ASTORIA
QUEEN

KING
40'' High x 120'' Wide

40" High x 140'' Wide

33	 |	

Available in Any Blend Home Textile or C.O.M.
www.blendhomefurnishings.com
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

KALVIN
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

KAMDEN
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

KLAYTON
QUEEN

KING
80'' High x 130'' Wide

80" High x 148'' Wide

KORBIN
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 130'' Wide

60" High x 148'' Wide

Design as Freestanding or Wall Mounted Construction
Customize to Any Height & Any Width

Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA 	 |	 34



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

CIRCA
QUEEN

KING
40'' High x 62" Wide

40" High x 79" Wide

MCGUIRE
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

ARPEL
QUEEN

KING
80'' High x 62" Wide

80" High x 79" Wide

FORD
QUEEN

KING
20'' High x 62" Wide

20" High x 79" Wide

35	 |	

www.blendhomefurnishings.com
Wall Mounted Headboards and Bed Frames Sold Separately
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



CLASSICCLASSIC
Collection



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

BALLARD
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

SUMMIT-S
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

KAMDEN-S
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

FERRAN
QUEEN

KING
50'' High x 62" Wide

50" High x 79" Wide

37	 |	

Available in Any Blend Home Textile or C.O.M.
www.blendhomefurnishings.com
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

PACIFIC
PALISADES
QUEEN

KING
75” High x 62” Wide

75” High x 79” Wide

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

COSTA DEL MAR
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

VINCENT
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

COURTYARD
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 86" Wide

60" High x 66" Wide

Design as Freestanding or Wall Mounted Construction
Customize to Any Height & Any Width

Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA 	 |	 38



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

LARSONE 
QUEEN

KING
54'' High x 62" Wide

54" High x 79" Wide

DASH
QUEEN

KING
40'' High x 62" Wide

40" High x 79" Wide

OPERA
QUEEN

KING
70'' High x 62" Wide

70" High x 79" Wide

MILANO
QUEEN

KING
55'' High x 62" Wide

55" High x 79" Wide

39	 |	

www.blendhomefurnishings.com
Wall Mounted Headboards and Bed Frames Sold Separately
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

MILAN 
QUEEN

KING
55'' High x 62" Wide

55" High x 79" Wide

COMO
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

ROSALINI
QUEEN

KING
65'' High x 62" Wide

65" High x 79" Wide

SPAZIO
QUEEN

KING
65'' High x 62" Wide

65" High x 79" Wide

 	 |	 40
Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com 

or call us at 800.590.8978



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

MELODY
QUEEN

KING
54'' High x 62" Wide

54" High x 79" Wide

MERINA
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

TAVIS
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

BROOKSIDE
QUEEN

KING
65'' High x 62" Wide

65" High x 79" Wide

41	 |	

Available in Any Blend Home Textile or C.O.M.
www.blendhomefurnishings.com
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

MIA
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

ATHENA
QUEEN

KING
50'' High x 62" Wide

50" High x 79" Wide

TERRA
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

CLARIAN
QUEEN

KING
55'' High x 62" Wide

55" High x 79" Wide

Design as Freestanding or Wall Mounted Construction
Customize to Any Height & Any Width

Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA 	 |	 42



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

ZUPANE
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

VARIAN
QUEEN

KING
48'' High x 62" Wide

48" High x 79" Wide

DECORA
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

DITTO
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

43	 |	

www.blendhomefurnishings.com
Wall Mounted Headboards and Bed Frames Sold Separately
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

COLM
QUEEN

KING
48'' High x 60" Wide

48" High x 77" Wide

EDGE
QUEEN

KING
60'' High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

KIMPTONE
QUEEN

KING
36" High x 62" Wide

36" High x 77" Wide

COSTA
QUEEN

KING
30" High x 62" Wide

30" High x 79" Wide

 	 |	 44
Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com 

or call us at 800.590.8978



COSMOPOLITANCOSMOPOLITAN
Collection



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

MOXY
QUEEN

KING
50" High x 130" Wide

50" High x 140" Wide

ADELLE
QUEEN

KING
45" High x 124" Wide

45" High x 140" Wide

BAXTER
QUEEN

KING
54" High x 62" Wide

54" High x 79" Wide

Design as Freestanding or Wall Mounted Construction
Customize to Any Height & Any Width

Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA 	 |	 46



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

DELIGHT
QUEEN

KING
70'' High x 62" Wide

70" High x 79" Wide

ADELLE
COASTAL
QUEEN

KING
35" High x 124" Wide

35" High x 140" Wide

CELEBRITY
QUEEN

KING
60" High x 81" Wide

60" High x 89" Wide

DREAM
QUEEN

KING
54" High x 124" Wide

54" High x 140" Wide

47	 |	

www.blendhomefurnishings.com
Wall Mounted Headboards and Bed Frames Sold Separately
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

CHATSWORTH
QUEEN

KING
54" High x 62" Wide

54" High x 79" Wide

LINQ
QUEEN

KING
60" High x 124" Wide

60" High x 140" Wide

MAGISTRATE
QUEEN

KING
54" High x 62" Wide

54" High x 79" Wide

RAND
QUEEN

KING
60" High x 62" Wide

60" High x 79" Wide

 	 |	 48
Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com 

or call us at 800.590.8978



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

MARTIN
QUEEN

KING
65" High x 62" Wide

65" High x 79" Wide

BONITA BAY
QUEEN

KING
60" High x 68" Wide

60" High x 88" Wide

SARASOTA
QUEEN

KING
70" High x 62" Wide

70" High x 79" Wide

49	 |	

Available in Any Blend Home Textile or C.O.M.
www.blendhomefurnishings.com
800.590.8978
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA



FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

FURNISHINGS
HOME
BLEND

HYDE TOWER
QUEEN

KING
48" High x 62" Wide

48" High x 79" Wide

JUSTIN
QUEEN

KING
55" High x 62" Wide

55" High x 79" Wide

JULIANNE
QUEEN

KING
36" High x 62" Wide

36" High x 79" Wide

Design as Freestanding or Wall Mounted Construction
Customize to Any Height & Any Width

Contact us at customerservice@blendhomefurnishings.com
Made with pride by craftsmen in USA 	 |	 50



EMIL

ELISE

ELENA

ALAN

LENA

ELLURE

ELIAH

ELARA

SORIN

BEDROOM FURNITURE

Customize to Any Height, Any Width & Any Depth
Available in Any Blend Home Textile or C.O.M.

51	 |	 www.blendhomefurnishings.com



CARLA

DELTA

MILA

CORA

LYRA

OTHELLO

URBANA

CHAIRS

Made with pride by craftsmen in USA
Call for a custom quote today

800·590·8978 	 |	 52



TEODOR PARKERMELLO

GILES CUMULUS HARLIN

OMINA MARGOT MEENA

ADRIENNE ALDO CHESTER

MOTIF FINLAY ARIA

BENCHES

Customize to Any Height, Any Width & Any Depth
Available in Any Blend Home Textile or C.O.M.

53	 |	 www.blendhomefurnishings.com



BODAN

RUPERT

OWEN

LIGIA

CLYDE

LENNON

REESE

XENA

OCTAVE

OTRA

CLARA

LACHLAN

OTTOMANS & STOOLS

Made with pride by craftsmen in USA
Call for a custom quote today

800·590·8978 	 |	 54



LEGS NAIL HEAD 
OPTIONS

AGED
PLATINUM

ANTIQUE
BRONZE

GOLD

PLATINUM

BRONZE

AGATHA AMELIA OSBORNEALICE

ENCORE

AREND

GRANTHAM

ASHTON CARSON

VIDRIAN

OSBORNEALICE

M
ET

A
L

A
C

RY
LI

C
W

O
O

D

Choose from multiple wood finish options
Choose from multiple metal leg finish options

55	 |	 www.blendhomefurnishings.com



WOOD  LEG FINISH OPTIONS

WHITE

SPANISH GREY

RICH MAHOGANY

DRIFTWOOD GREY

ESPRESSO

NATURAL MAPLE

* 4” Tapered Maple Wood.
  All Legs include Satin Finish.

Call for a Custom 
Quote

800·590·8978

WEATHERED OAK

DARK CHERRY

Call for a custom quote today

800·590·8978 	 |	 56



WALL MOUNTED PANEL ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

4.   All z-clips attached to back of panel can be relocated to line up with the 
corresponding wall z-clip replacement.

5. Lastly, slide the upholstered panel onto the wall to interlock the two z-clips.

3.   Measure the placement of the wall z-clips. It is recommended to mount most 
wall z-clips to studs for extra support.

2.   Measure the exact location of where the panels will be mounted on the wall. 
Next, locate the studs in the wall.

1.	 For a single panel, skip to step two. For multiple upholstered panels, 
locate the mending bracket attached to the back of the panels. Next,
secure the mending brackets into the pre-drilled holes on the back of the
panels to create one cohesive upholstered panel unit.

57	 |	 www.blendhomefurnishings.com



BED ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

5.   Lastly, place the two part upholstered wooden base or box spring on top of 
the metal support slats.

4.   When the metal support slats are in place, drill the metal slats to the inside 
ledge of the bed rails.

3.   Once assembled, place the three metal supports across the width of the bed 
frame approximately 24” apart.

2.   Follow the instructions included in the metal bed support kit. The support 
package contains three support stats and six adjustable legs.

1.	 Attach the side to the end rails and/or upholstered headboard.

800·590·8978 	 |	 58



ORDERING A CUSTOM HEADBOARD AND BED 
Things to think about when designing your bed

BLEND BED AND HEADBOARD SIZE GUIDE

1.	Overall Headboard Width Dimension and Placement
2.	Overall Headboard Height Dimension and Placement
3.	Overall Wall Dimensions
4.	Maximum Panel Size for installation
5.	Number of Panels
6.	Cutouts for Electrical Outlets or Switches
7.	Cutouts for Lights or Floating Night Stands
8.	C.O.M or Blend Textile Direction
9.	Leg Style and Finish

10.	Baseboards and Crown Molding
11.	Desired Finish Mattress Height
12.	Band Width Design

A.	 Blend Standard Wall Mounted Headboards range from 1.25” - 3” in Depth.
B.	 Blend Standard Freestanding Headboards range from 4” - 6” in Depth.
C.	 Blend Standard Bed Rails measure between 3” - 4” wider than mattress.

California King
72” (W) x 84” (L) 76” (W) x 80” (L) 60” (W) x 80” (L) 54” (W) x 75” (L) 39” (W) x 75” (L)

39” (W) x 80” (L)

Eastern King Queen

Easy Steps
Provide Any Inspiration 

or Bed Style

Full Twin Twin
X-Long

California
King

Eastern
King

Queen Full Twin Twin
X-Long

59	 |	 www.blendhomefurnishings.com



FIELD MEASUREMENT GUIDE

BLEND DELIVERY GUIDE

If you would like to book a field measurement for a current or upcoming 
project, please contact Blend Home Furnishings Customer Service to assist in 
connecting you to one of our partner affiliates in your area.

Does the installation location require Certificate of Liability Insurance to 
access delivery location?

If delivering directly to a residence, is there a dock for receiving? If not, there 
will be the additional cost of a gate to the freight fee.

When measuring for a wall to wall or floor to ceiling Blend home Furnishings 
Wall Mounted Upholstered Panels consider the following.
	
	 Height of Base Board
	 Height of Crown Molding
	 Any electrical outlets or switches

When measuring electrical outlets and/or switches for panel cutouts, begin 
measurements from the outside edge of face to plate.

When deciding size of individual panels, consider the doorway openings, 
stairs, hallways and/or diagonal elevator space at the installation location.

If you would like Blend Home Furnishings to produce a Production Drawing 
there will be an additional fee of $50.

800·590·8978 	 |	 60



CUSTOMERS OWN MATERIAL FORM

Please complete this form, attach a 4" x 4" sample and mail to the following:

Blend Home Furnishings 116 Locust Ave. Cookeville, TN 38501
Toll Free: 800·590·8978 Email: customersrevice@blendhomefurnishings.com

BLEND HOME FURNISHINGS
Attn: COM Department
210 East Henson Street
Livingston, TN 38570

TAG:

Attach Actual Fabric 
Sample Here

Staple/ Do Not Glue

Project Name:Project Name:  

Email:Email:

Purchase Order #:Purchase Order #:

Textile Supplier:Textile Supplier:

Company Name:Company Name:

Pattern Name:Pattern Name:

Contact:Contact:

Pattern Color:Pattern Color:

Address:Address:

Total Yards:Total Yards:

Telephone:Telephone:

Requested Application:Requested Application:
Verticle or HorizontalVerticle or Horizontal

61	 |	 www.blendhomefurnishings.com



INDEX

A
ABSTRACA 20
ACASIA 12
ACME 33
ACON 10
ADELLE 46
ADELLE
COASTAL 47
ADONA 10
ADONI 10
ALLEGRO 33
ALLOY 13
ALTITUDE 11
ALTO 13
AMITIS 33
AMSTERDAM 13
ARIANA 17
ARPEL 35
ASEPTO 19
ASTORIA 33
ATHENA 42
ATLAS 13
AZZARO 12
B
BALLARD 37
BAXTER 46
BED ASSEMBLY 58
BED FRAME OPTIONS 5
BEDROOM FURNITURE 

51
BENCHES 53
BERWICK 27
BONITA BAY 49
BOSTON 31
BROOKLYN 31
BROOKSIDE 41
C
CARRERA 30
CASPER 30
CELEBRITY 47
CHAIRS 52
CHATSWORTH 48
CIRCA 35
CLARIAN 42
classic 36
CLUB 20
COLM 44
COM FORM 61
COMO 40
CONSTRUCTION 

OPTIONS 7
cosmopolitan 45
COSTA 44
COSTA DEL MAR 38
COURTYARD 38
CUBO 26
CURRAN 18
D
DASH 39
DECORA 43
DELIGHT 47
DELIVERY GUIDE 60
DIMENSIONS 23
DITTO 43
DREAM 47
E
EDGE 44
EDGEWATER 24
F
FERRAN 37
FIELD GUIDE 60
FORD 35
G
GRANGE 14
GRANTHAM 27
GRIFFAN 27
H
HADLEY 12
HARLO 16
HARPER 19
HARRISON 19
HENRY 12
HUNT 30
HYDE PARK 24
HYDE TOWER 50
I
IMAGINE 21
INFINITY 18
J
JULIANNE 50
JUSTIN 50
K
KALVIN 34
KAMDEN 34
KAMDEN-S 37
KELLER 26
KIMPTONE 44

KLAYTON 34
KORBIN 34
L
LANDINGS 27
LANDON 21
LARSONE 39
LEGS 55
LINCOLN PARK 24
LINQ 48
LOGAN
SQUARE 24
LOUIE 15
LUMINA 23
M
MAGISTRATE 48
MANHATTAN 29
MANOR 29
MARQUIS 20
MARTIN 49
MASTERS 15
MCGUIRE 35
MELODY 41
MERINA 41
metropolitan 9
MIA 42
MILAN 40
MILANO 39
MISHAN 11
MODA 32
MODERNA 10
MODIFIED HARPER 11
MONDO 17
MONTREAL 29
MOXY 46
MYLES 29
N
NAIL HEAD OPTIONS 55
NASHVILLE 32
NEWARK 31
NEW YORK 31
NUVO 32
O
OPERA 39
ORDERING GUIDE 59
OTTOMANS & STOOLS 

54
P
PACIFIC
PALISADES 38

PALO ALTO 23
PEABODY 30
PENTHOUSE 25
Q
QUINTAN 22
R
RAND 48
ROSALINI 40
S
SARASOTA 49
SERENITY 21
SOBE 32
SOBE GRAND 11
SPAZIO 40
SPECTRUM 23
Steps 2
STRATUS 16
STUDIO 25
SUITE 25
SUMMIT 18
SUMMIT-S 37
T
TAVIS 28,,  41
TERRA 42
THOMPSON 28
TOWNHOUSE 25
TOWNSEND 28
TRUSTMAN 28
U
UPTOWN 22
V
VARIAN 43
VINCENT 38
VITTUM 14
W
WALL MOUNTED PANEL 

ASSEMBLY 57
WEEDEN 26
WOOD LEG FINISH 

OPTIONS 56
WYNWOOD 21
Y
YERBA BUENA 18
Z
ZUPANE 43

800·590·8978 	 |	 62



2020

www.blendhomefurnishings.com
800·590·8978


